31-35 KIRBY STREET  LONDON  EC1N 8TE  TEL: +44 (0) 203 356 9709  FAX: +44 (0) 203 356 9709
1
13amp 3 pin cables The same as ordinary duty cables except they are terminated with a female
socket ’CMS’ AS/NZ61535.1 connector at one end and a 13amp UK 3 pin male plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
UK55110** 1000mm Starter lead—C Series to 13 amp fused plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
UK55130** 3000mm Starter lead—C Series to 13 amp fused plug
STARTER LEADS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CC84011** C Series wall starter
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CC84002** C Series Universal starter
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
UK55120** 2000mm Starter lead—C Series to 13 amp fused plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
C3E** Triple adaptor 1 In 3 Out
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
C3D** Double adaptor 1 In 2 Out
Notes:
- ** Denotes colour WT (white) or BK (black)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
C3R** Single adaptor 1 In 1 Out
Starter Sockets
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
UK55140** 4000mm Starter lead—C Series to 13 amp fused plug